Report for Website

Product Name: Mrs Meyers Dish Soap - Basil

Specification ID: 350000025150

Ingredients

Water

Sodium lauryl sulfate
Lauryl glucoside
Polysorbate 20
Lauramine oxide
Citric acid

Sodium sulfate

Tetrasodium Glutamate
Diacetate

Aloe Barbadensis Leaf
Glycerine
Benzisothiazolinone
Methylisothiazolinone
Mixed ionones
Gamma-undecalactone

2,6-octadien-1-ol, 3,7-
dimethyl-, (2z)-

Ethanone, 1-[(3r,3ar,7r,8as)-

2,3,4,7,8,8a-hexahydro-

3,6,8,8-tetramethyl-1h-3a,7-

methanoazulen-5-yl]-
3-hexenol
3-decen-5-ol, 4-methyl-

Ethylene brassylate

CAS Number
7732-18-5
68585-47-7
110615-47-9
9005-64-5
1643-20-5
77-92-9
7757-82-6

51981-21-6

94349-62-9
56-81-5
2634-33-5
2682-20-4
14901-07-6
104-67-6

106-25-2

32388-55-9

928-96-1
81782-77-6

105-95-3

Function
Water
Cleaning Agent
Cleaning Agent
Emulsifier
Cleaning Agent
PH adjuster
Cleaning Agent

Chelator

Moisturizer
Stabilizer
Preservative
Preservative
Fragrances
Fragrances

Fragrances

Fragrances

Fragrances
Fragrances

Fragrances



Ethanone, 1-(1,2,3,4,5,6,7,8-
octahydro-2,3,8,8-
tetramethyl-2-naphthalenyl)-

Eugenol
Isoeugenol
Citronellol
Coumarin
Citral
Geraniol

Linalool

54464-57-2

97-53-0
97-54-1
106-22-9
91-64-5
5392-40-5
106-24-1

78-70-6

Fragrances

Contains Fragrance Allergens
Contains Fragrance Allergens
Contains Fragrance Allergens
Contains Fragrance Allergens
Contains Fragrance Allergens
Contains Fragrance Allergens

Contains Fragrance Allergens



